08
SAFETY PRODUCTS
SECTION 8.4.1
SECTION 8.4.2
Copyright © 2010 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
ANTI SLIP TAPE
PART No. DESCRIPTION
AT50B 50mm x 5 metre – Black

Description: Industrial grade anti slip
Material: Fibreglass Composite with integrated
anti-slip grit.
Finish: Safety Yellow.
Dimensions: See P/N description on next page.
Installation: Mechanically fi xed or adhered.
Specifi cations:
FRP ladder rung.
FIXING DETAIL – WEB GRATING.
T:/PDF/Barsec/Cat11/Sec_8.4_Anti-Slip_Tape-FRP_2pg_np WWW.SPACEPAC.COM.AU                 sales@spacepac.com.au
fairly.soejanto
Logo only
08
SAFETY PRODUCTS Copyright © 2010 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BSN45075 FRP stair nosing 450 x 75 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN60075 FRP stair nosing 600 x 75 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN75075 FRP stair nosing 750 x 75 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN90075 FRP stair nosing 900 x 75 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN103075 FRP stair nosing 1030 x 75 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN120075 FRP stair nosing 1200 x 75 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN450150 FRP stair nosing 450 x 150 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN600150 FRP stair nosing 600 x 150 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN750150 FRP stair nosing 750 x 150 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN900150 FRP stair nosing 900 x 150 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN1030150 FRP stair nosing 1030 x 150 x 20mm – Yellow
BSN1200150 FRP stair nosing 1200 x 150 x 20mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly
(1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt & M6 nut)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BFP200600 FRP fl oor plate 200 x 600mm – Yellow
BFP200750 FRP fl oor plate 200 x 750mm – Yellow
BFP200900 FRP fl oor plate 200 x 900mm – Yellow
BFP600600 FRP fl oor plate 600 x 600mm – Yellow
BFP600750 FRP fl oor plate 600 x 750mm – Yellow
BFP600900 FRP fl oor plate 600 x 900mm – Yellow
BFP6001200 FRP fl oor plate 600 x 1200mm – Yellow
BFP12001200 FRP fl oor plate 1200 x 1200mm – Yellow
BFP12002400 FRP fl oor plate 1200 x 2400mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly
(1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt & M6 nut)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BLR20023 FRP ladder rung 200 x 23mm – Yellow
BLR20028 FRP ladder rung 200 x 28mm – Yellow
BLR20033 FRP ladder rung 200 x 33mm – Yellow
BLR20038 FRP ladder rung 200 x 38mm – Yellow
BLR30023 FRP ladder rung 300 x 23mm – Yellow
BLR30028 FRP ladder rung 300 x 28mm – Yellow
BLR30033 FRP ladder rung 300 x 33mm – Yellow
BLR30038 FRP ladder rung 300 x 38mm – Yellow
BLR45023 FRP ladder rung 450 x 23mm – Yellow
BLR45028 FRP ladder rung 450 x 28mm – Yellow
BLR45033 FRP ladder rung 450 x 33mm – Yellow
BLR45038 FRP ladder rung 450 x 38mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly
(1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt & M6 nut)
LENGTH
DEPTH